
CITY O CUP 2 - Sprint 1
LEOPOLDSBURG GELEEG WEST 5.6.2022

K.O.L.

Marij SIMKENS
K.O.L.
Omloop : 06
Afstand : 1400m
Tijd : 0:18:47 (13'25"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:15:13
2. Saar GORIS 0:15:54

1. 145 00:02:12 139m 15'50"/km
2. 148 00:01:03 00:03:15 117m 8'58"/km
3. 143 00:03:47 00:07:02 168m 22'31"/km
4. 139 00:01:35 00:08:37 117m 13'32"/km
5. 161 00:03:12 00:11:49 302m 10'36"/km
6. 114 00:02:06 00:13:55 173m 12'08"/km
7. 113 00:01:14 00:15:09 123m 10'02"/km
8. 101 00:01:54 00:17:03 90m 21'07"/km
9. 103 00:00:56 00:17:59 99m 9'26"/km

10. 105 00:00:28 00:18:27 31m 15'03"/km
11. 999 00:00:20 00:18:47 41m 8'08"/km
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